
M-Ring Kupa 2023_2024
ponttáblázata

I. M-Ring Kupa 2023_2024/1 -Monorierdő, 2023. 11. 05. MGAMS Kft

II. M-Ring Kupa 2023_2024/2 -Monorierdő, 2023. 11. 26. MGAMS Kft

III. M-Ring Kupa 2023_2024/3 -Monorierdő, 2023. 12. 30. MGAMS Kft

IV. M-Ring Kupa 2023_2024/4 -Monorierdő, 2024. 01. 28. MGAMS Kft

V. M-Ring Kupa 2023_2024/5 -Monorierdő, 2024. 02. 18. MGAMS Kft

VI. M-Ring Kupa 2023_2024/6 -Monorierdő, 2024. 03. 10. MGAMS Kft

Abszolút sorrend
Hely. Név Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. Össz.

1. Jordán Péter Mazda Mx-5 4 10 10 8 10 8 46
2. Bucsi Attila Suzuki Swift 10 - 8 6 - 6 30
3. Lengyel Botond Suzuki Swift 6 - 4 5 8 4 27
4. Bönde Ádám BMW 325i 8 6 2 4 0 3 23
5. Mohácsi Ákos Lotus Exige - 0 0 - 2 10 12
6. Adorján Tamás Mazda Mx-5 NC 0 4 - 1 6 - 11
7. Bognár Dávid CrossCar - - - 10 - - 10
8. Ifj. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Honda Civic - 5 0 - 5 - 10
9. Gonda Ákos Mazda Mx-5 0 Kies 3 0 Kies 5 8
10. Horváth Ottó CrossCar 0 8 - - - - 8
11. Vámosi Tibor BMW - 2 6 - - - 8
12. Somogyi Márk Suzuki Swift - 0 - 0 4 2 6
13. Ferjáncz András Skoda Fabia - - 5 - - - 5
14. Radics Július Peugeot 205 5 - - - - - 5
15. Zám Ferenc Suzuki Swift 3 1 - - 1 0 5
16. Geskó Sándor Suzuki Swift MK1 2 - 0 2 0 - 4
17. Kalauz Sándor MG ZR 1.8 0 3 0 - - 0 3
18. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Honda Civic - - - 3 - - 3
19. Pljusznyin Alex BMW 328i 0 - - - 3 - 3
20. Csermely Móric Suzuki Swift - - 1 - - - 1
21. Dande Dániel Mazda MX-5 RFG G184 - 0 - - - 1 1
22. Kovács Pál Opel Corsa 1 0 0 0 0 - 1
23. Ambrus Máté Suzuki Swift Sport - - 0 - - - 0
24. Bagaméri Réka Suzuki Swift 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25. Bak Bertalan Lotus Elise - 0 - - - 0 0
26. Balczó Róbert Mini One - - - 0 - - 0
27. Balla Bence Suzuki Swift - 0 - 0 0 0 0
28. Baranya Brigitta BMW 0 - - - - - 0
29. Baranyi Dávid Acura Integra - - - - 0 - 0
30. Baranyi Levente Acura Integra - - - - 0 - 0
31. Berek Nikifor Mazda Mx-5 0 - - - - - 0
32. Berger Balázs Suzuki Swift - - - - 0 0 0
33. Borbola Csaba József Suzuki Wagon R - - 0 - - - 0
34. Borbola István Suzuki Wagon R - - 0 - - - 0
35. Borsos Miklós Mini Cooper - - - 0 - - 0
36. Csornai-Kovács Tamás Honda Civic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37. Czira Dániel Suzuki Swift - - 0 - 0 0 0
38. Czira Krisztián Suzuki Swift - - - - 0 - 0
39. Czira Péter Honda Civic - - 0 - 0 - 0
40. Diviki  Zalán Suzuki Swift - 0 - 0 - - 0
41. Dobsa István Richárd BMW E46 - 0 - - - - 0
42. Fényes Attila BMW 325i 0 - - - - - 0
43. Gaál Fecó Suzuki Swift - 0 - - - 0 0
44. Gaál Ferenc Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport - 0 - - - - 0
45. Gál János Peugeot 106 - - 0 - - - 0
46. Gál Róbert Mazda Mx-5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47. Gyurcsik Zoltán Honda Civic - - - - 0 - 0
48. Hajdu Gréta Suzuki Swift - - - - - 0 0
49. Hajdu Tamás Opel Astra - - - - - 0 0
50. Hanák Gábor Suzuki Swift - - 0 - - - 0
51. Haskó Márk Mazda Mx-5 0 - - - - - 0



Abszolút sorrend
Hely. Név Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. Össz.

52. Herczeg Tamás Mazda Mx-5 - - - - 0 0 0
53. Horn Lilla Suzuki Swift - 0 - 0 0 0 0
54. Illyés Márton Mazda Mx-5 - - - 0 - - 0
55. Kacor Levente Honda Civic - - - - 0 - 0
56. Kalauz Sándor Id. MG ZR 1.8 - - - - - 0 0
57. Kaldenekker Attila Mazda Mx-5 - - - 0 0 0 0
58. Kaldenekker Norbert Attila Mazda Mx-5 - 0 0 0 0 0 0
59. Kati Péter Honda Civic - - 0 - - - 0
60. KisDoky Mazda Mx-5 - 0 0 - 0 - 0
61. KisHarsányi Opel Astra - - - 0 - - 0
62. Kiss Norbert Honda Civic - - - 0 Kies - 0
63. Kovács Zoltán Mini Cooper - - - 0 - - 0
64. Kunkli Bendegúz Suzuki Swift - - - - - 0 0
65. Lengyel Ádám BMW 325ti 0 - - - - - 0
66. Lóránt Benjámin Mazda Mx-5 0 - - - - 0 0
67. Mátray Olivér Opel Astra - - - - - 0 0
68. Merk József Suzuki Swift Sport - - - - - 0 0
69. Merk Milán Suzuki Swift - - - - - 0 0
70. Mező Ferenc Mini One - - - 0 - - 0
71. Mészáros László BMW Z4 - - 0 - - - 0
72. Mészáros Máté BMW Z4 - - 0 - - - 0
73. Mészáros Milán BMW - - - - 0 - 0
74. Mihalik Viktor Suzuki Swift - 0 0 0 - 0 0
75. Mikó Bernát Mazda Mx-5 - - - - - 0 0
76. Monostori Balázs Suzuki Swift - - - - 0 - 0
77. Monostori Dóra Suzuki Swift - - - - 0 - 0
78. Németh Róbert Toyota Yaris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79. Ördög István VW Polo - - - - - 0 0
80. Paréj Nikoletta Mazda Mx-5 NC 0 0 - 0 0 0 0
81. Sárközi Márk Suzuki Swift - - - - 0 0 0
82. Sárközi Róbert Ákos Suzuki Swift - - - - 0 0 0
83. Szabó Csaba Peugeot 106 - - - - 0 0 0
84. Szalai Krisztián BMW - - - - 0 - 0
85. Szőcs Ábel Suzuki Swift 1.0 - - - - Kies - 0
86. Szőcs Hunor Suzuki Swift 1.0 - - - - Kies - 0
87. Takács Balázs Suzuki Swift 0 0 0 - 0 - 0
88. Tálas Péter Trabant 601 - - 0 0 - - 0
89. Tálas Péter Csongor Trabant 601 - - 0 Kies - - 0
90. Tárnok Zsolt Renault 5 - - - 0 - - 0
91. Torma Tamás BMW 0 - - - - - 0
92. Tyukodi Nikolett Mazda Mx-5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93. Ujházi László Opel Astra 0 - - - - - 0
94. Világos Tibor BMW - 0 - - - - 0
95. Zlatzky Dániel Opel Astra - - - - - 0 0
96. Zsigmond Ákos Suzuki Swift 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MR1 Junior kategória
1. Zsigmond Ákos Suzuki Swift 10 8 8 5 4 6 37
2. Bagaméri Réka Suzuki Swift 8 5 10 6 6 4 35
3. Kaldenekker Norbert Attila Suzuki Swift - - - 10 10 10 30
4. Diviki  Zalán Suzuki Swift - 10 - 8 - - 18
5. Balla Bence Suzuki Swift - 6 - 4 1 2 13
6. Sárközi Márk Suzuki Swift - - - - 3 8 11
7. KisDoky Suzuki Swift - - - - 8 - 8
8. Kunkli Bendegúz Suzuki Swift - - - - - 5 5
9. Monostori Balázs Suzuki Swift - - - - 5 - 5
10. Berger Balázs Suzuki Swift - - - - 2 1 3
11. Hajdu Gréta Suzuki Swift - - - - - 3 3
12. Szőcs Hunor Suzuki Swift 1.0 - - - - Kies - 0



MR2 Autók 1400 ccm alatt
Hely. Név Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. Össz.

1. Németh Róbert Toyota Yaris 8 5 8 10 2 4 35
2. Csornai-Kovács Tamás Honda Civic 6 10 5 5 3 3 29
3. Zsigmond Ákos Suzuki Swift 10 6 6 4 0 1 27
4. Horn Lilla Suzuki Swift - 8 - 8 6 5 27
5. Szabó Csaba Peugeot 106 - - - - 10 10 20
6. Sárközi Róbert Ákos Suzuki Swift - - - - 8 8 16
7. Takács Balázs Suzuki Swift 5 3 4 - 0 - 12
8. Kaldenekker Norbert Attila Suzuki Swift - - - - 5 6 11
9. Hanák Gábor Suzuki Swift - - 10 - - - 10
10. Gonda Ákos Suzuki Swift - - - 6 - - 6
11. Balla Bence Suzuki Swift - 2 - 2 - - 4
12. KisDoky Suzuki Swift - - - - 4 - 4
13. Mihalik Viktor Suzuki Swift - 4 - - - - 4
14. Borbola Csaba József Suzuki Wagon R - - 3 - - - 3
15. Tárnok Zsolt Renault 5 - - - 3 - - 3
16. Borbola István Suzuki Wagon R - - 2 - - - 2
17. Ördög István VW Polo - - - - - 2 2
18. Czira Dániel Suzuki Swift - - 1 - 0 0 1
19. Monostori Balázs Suzuki Swift - - - - 1 - 1
20. Tálas Péter Trabant 601 - - 0 1 - - 1
21. Czira Krisztián Suzuki Swift - - - - 0 - 0
22. Kunkli Bendegúz Suzuki Swift - - - - - 0 0
23. Monostori Dóra Suzuki Swift - - - - 0 - 0
24. Szőcs Ábel Suzuki Swift 1.0 - - - - Kies - 0
25. Tálas Péter Csongor Trabant 601 - - 0 Kies - - 0

MR3 Autók 1401-1600 ccm között
1. Lengyel Botond Suzuki Swift 10 - 8 10 10 8 46
2. Zám Ferenc Suzuki Swift 8 8 - - 5 5 26
3. Somogyi Márk Suzuki Swift - 6 - 5 6 6 23
4. Ifj. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Honda Civic - 10 4 - 8 - 22
5. Gonda Ákos Mazda Mx-5 6 Kies 6 0 Kies 10 22
6. Gál Róbert Mazda Mx-5 5 5 0 1 1 2 14
7. Mihalik Viktor Suzuki Swift - 4 0 4 - 4 12
8. Geskó Sándor Suzuki Swift MK1 Kies - 3 8 0 - 11
9. Ferjáncz András Skoda Fabia - - 10 - - - 10
10. Herczeg Tamás Mazda Mx-5 - - - - 4 3 7
11. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Honda Civic - - - 6 - - 6
12. Csermely Móric Suzuki Swift - - 5 - - - 5
13. Kaldenekker Attila Mazda Mx-5 - - - 2 3 0 5
14. Gaál Fecó Suzuki Swift - 3 - - - 1 4
15. Haskó Márk Mazda Mx-5 4 - - - - - 4
16. KisHarsányi Opel Astra - - - 3 - - 3
17. Ujházi László Opel Astra 3 - - - - - 3
18. Ambrus Máté Suzuki Swift Sport - - 2 - - - 2
19. Baranyi Dávid Acura Integra - - - - 2 - 2
20. Gaál Ferenc Suzuki Swift 1,6 Sport - 2 - - - - 2
21. Kati Péter Honda Civic - - 1 - - - 1
22. Balczó Róbert Mini One - - - 0 - - 0
23. Baranyi Levente Acura Integra - - - - 0 - 0
24. Borsos Miklós Mini Cooper - - - 0 - - 0
25. Czira Péter Honda Civic - - 0 - 0 - 0
26. Hajdu Tamás Opel Astra - - - - - 0 0
27. Kovács Zoltán Mini Cooper - - - 0 - - 0
28. Mátray Olivér Opel Astra - - - - - 0 0
29. Merk József Suzuki Swift Sport - - - - - 0 0
30. Merk Milán Suzuki Swift - - - - - 0 0
31. Mező Ferenc Mini One - - - 0 - - 0
32. Zlatzky Dániel Opel Astra - - - - - 0 0



MR4 Autók 1601-2000 ccm között
Hely. Név Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. Össz.

1. Lengyel Botond Suzuki Swift 10 - 10 10 10 8 48
2. Ifj. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Honda Civic - 10 8 - 8 - 26
3. Mohácsi Ákos Lotus Exige - 4 6 - 6 10 26
4. Zám Ferenc Suzuki Swift 6 6 - - 5 6 23
5. Kalauz Sándor MG ZR 1.8 5 8 5 - - 4 22
6. Bak Bertalan Lotus Elise - 5 - - - 5 10
7. Pallag Bozsák Csaba Honda Civic - - - 8 - - 8
8. Radics Július Peugeot 205 8 - - - - - 8
9. Kacor Levente Honda Civic - - - - 4 - 4
10. Torma Tamás BMW 4 - - - - - 4
11. Dobsa István Richárd BMW E46 - 3 - - - - 3
12. Gyurcsik Zoltán Honda Civic - - - - 3 - 3
13. Kalauz Sándor Id. MG ZR 1.8 - - - - - 3 3
14. Világos Tibor BMW - 2 - - - - 2

MR5 Autók 2001 ccm felett
1. Bönde Ádám BMW 325i 10 10 10 10 6 8 48
2. Geskó Sándor Suzuki Swift MK1 8 - 5 8 10 - 31
3. Gonda Ákos Suzuki Swift - Kies 8 - 10 18
4. Vámosi Tibor BMW - 8 - - - - 8
5. Mészáros Milán BMW - - - - 8 - 8
6. Pljusznyin Alex BMW 328i 6 - - - - - 6
7. Bak Bertalan Lotus Elise - 6 - - - - 6
8. Csermely Móric Suzuki Swift - - 6 - - - 6
9. Szabó Csaba Peugeot - - - - - 6 6
10. Fényes Attila BMW 325i 5 - - - - - 5
11. Szalai Krisztián BMW - - - - 5 - 5
12. Lengyel Ádám BMW 325ti 4 - - - - - 4
13. Mészáros Máté BMW Z4 - - 4 - - - 4
14. Mészáros László BMW Z4 - - 3 - - - 3

MR6 4x4, túrbós, prototípus autók
1. Jordán Péter Mazda Mx-5 8 10 10 8 10 10 48
2. Bucsi Attila Suzuki Swift 10 - 6 6 - 8 30
3. Bönde Ádám BMW 325i - 6 5 5 6 6 28
4. Kovács Pál Opel Corsa 6 5 3 3 5 - 22
5. Horváth Ottó CrossCar 5 8 - - - - 13
6. Bognár Dávid CrossCar - - - 10 - - 10
7. Pljusznyin Alex Porsche 911 - - - - 8 - 8
8. Vámosi Tibor BMW E36 - - 8 - - - 8
9. Gál János Peugeot 106 - - 4 - - - 4
10. Kiss Norbert Honda Civic - - - 4 Kies - 4

MR7 Női kategória
1. Paréj Nikoletta Mazda Mx-5 NC 6 10 - 10 10 10 46
2. Tyukodi Nikolett Mazda Mx-5 10 8 10 8 8 8 44
3. Bagaméri Réka Suzuki Swift 8 6 8 5 5 5 32
4. Horn Lilla Suzuki Swift - - - 6 6 6 18
5. Baranya Brigitta BMW 5 - - - - - 5
6. Monostori Dóra Suzuki Swift - - - - 4 - 4



MR8 Mx5 kupa
Hely. Név Autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. Össz.

1. Adorján Tamás Mazda Mx-5 NC 8 10 - 10 10 - 38
2. Gál Róbert Mazda Mx-5 6 4 4 4 5 4 23
3. Mihalik Viktor Mazda Mx-5 - - 6 8 - 5 19
4. Dande Dániel Mazda MX-5 RFG G184 - 8 - - - 10 18
5. Kaldenekker Norbert Attila Mazda Mx-5 - 6 10 - - - 16
6. Tyukodi Nikolett Mazda Mx-5 - - 8 6 - - 14
7. Herczeg Tamás Mazda Mx-5 - - - - 8 6 14
8. Kaldenekker Attila Mazda Mx-5 - - - 5 6 3 14
9. Lóránt Benjámin Mazda Mx-5 5 - - - - 8 13
10. Berek Nikifor Mazda Mx-5 10 - - - - - 10
11. KisDoky Mazda Mx-5 - 5 5 - - - 10
12. Illyés Márton Mazda Mx-5 - - - 3 - - 3
13. Mikó Bernát Mazda Mx-5 - - - - - 2 2


